Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CM-2019-
00582

TR-2019-
03208

TR-2019-
03199

TR-2019-
03209

CM-2019-
00583

TR-2019-
03200

TR-2019-
03201

TR-2019-
03202

CM-2019-
00585

TR-2019-
03210

TR-2019-
03211

TR-2019-
03212

TR-2019-
03213

TR-2019-
03214

TR-2019-
03215

Filed

On Party
11/22/2 ALLISON, EMILY
019 ANN Defendant OSW

11/22/2 ANDERSON, WESLEY
019 DANIEL Defendant

11/22/2 BAKER, TIMOTHY
019 GEORGE Defendant

11/22/2 BARTON, HUNTER
019 WAYNE Defendant

11/22/2 BLACK,
019

11/22/2 BROWN, JESSECA
019 R Defendant

11/22/2 CASE, BAILY
019 LEE Defendant

11/22/2 COMPTON, AMBER
019 KAY Defendant OSW

11/22/2 EWY, LARRY
019 GLEN Defendant OSW

11/22/2 HINSHAW, HEATHER
019 NICOLE Defendant

11/22/2 HINSHAW, HEATHER
019 NICOLE Defendant

11/22/2 HOLDER, SHERYL
019 ANN Defendant

11/22/2 HORNBECK, SETH
019 CLARK Defendant

11/22/2 HUFFE, MISTY
019 DAWN Defendant

11/22/2 HUNSAKER, JEFFERY
019 SCOTT Defendant

DELANE Defendant OSW

Case Offense or Cause

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ALLISON, EMILY DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT

e & BATTERY (MIS)

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ANDERSON,
WESLEY DANIEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BAKER, TIMOTHY DUS (TR)
GEORGE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BARTON, HUNTER NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER

WAYNE NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
vs. BLACK, DELANE & BATTERY (MIS)

STATE OF OKLAHOMA TEXTING WHILE OPERATING
vs. BROWN, JESSECA NON-COMMERCIAL MOTOR
R VEHICLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CASE, BAILY LEE SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA FAIL TO CARRY VALID
vs. COMPTON, AMBER INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
KAY EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

STATE OF OKLAHOMA DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND
vs. EWY, LARRY GLEN BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

JR MINOR (MISD)

STATE OF OKLAHOMA. ()5 p /v w/0 A VALID DLL.
vs. HINSHAW, (TR)

HEATHER NICOLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

vs. HINSHAW, SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

HEATHER NICOLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HOLDER, SHERYL SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
ANN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HORNBECK, SETH SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
CLARK

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HUFF, MISTY
DAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HUNSAKER,
JEFFERY SCOTT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903215
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903215
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903214
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903214
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903212
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903212
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903211
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903211
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903210
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903210
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900585
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900585
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903202
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903202
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903201
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903201
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903200
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903200
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900583
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900583
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903209
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903209
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903199
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903199
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900582
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900582
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2019-
03216

TR-2019-
03217

TR-2019-
03218

TR-2019-
03219

TR-2019-
03203

TR-2019-
03220

TR-2019-
03204

CF-2019-
00589

TR-2019-
03221

TR-2019-
03222

TR-2019-
03223

TR-2019-
03224

TR-2019-
03205

CM-2019-
00584

TR-2019-
03206

Filed

On Party
11/22/2 HUSK, STEPHEN
019 ANDREW Defendant

11/22/2 JOHNSON, MACI
019 NECOLE Defendant

11/22/2 JONES, KENNETH
019 PAUL Defendant

11/22/2 KEENE, JACOB
019 GRANT Defendant

11/22/2 MCCOLLOM, JOSHUA
019 MARK Defendant

11/22/2 MCCOY, ROBERT
019 JACOB Defendant

11/22/2 MCENTIRE, JAMIE

019 LEIGH Defendant

(1)1/922/2 MITCHELL, JOHN Defendant
11/22/2 MITTS, WILSON

019 LEE Defendant

11/22/2 MULLINER, DEBRA
019 ANN Defendant

11/22/2 NADING, TIFFANY
019 JO Defendant

11/22/2 OSWALD, DARRYL
019 WAYNE Defendant

11/22/2

019 OTTO, JOHN N Defendant

11/22/2 PARTON, RYAN
019 MATTHEW Defendant OSW

11/22/2 PINKSTON, DEVON
019 DRAKE Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HUSK, STEPHEN
ANDREW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JOHNSON, MACI
NECOLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JONES, KENNETH
PAUL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. KEENE, JACOB
GRANT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MCCOLLOM,
JOSHUA MARK

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MCCOY, ROBERT
JACOB

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MCENTIRE, JAMIE
LEIGH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MITCHELL, JOHN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MITTS, WILSON
LEEII

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MULLINER, DEBRA
ANN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. NADING, TIFFANY
JO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. OSWALD, DARRYL
WAYNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. OTTO, JOHN N

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. PARTON, RYAN
MATTHEW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. PINKSTON, DEVON
DRAKE

Offense or Cause

OPER M/V W/O A VALID
D.L. (TR)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

NO SEAT BELT (TR)
DRIVER NOT WEARING
SEAT BELT

OPER M/V W/O A VALID
D.L.(TR)

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

MURDER IN THE 2ND
DEGREE (FEL)

NO SEAT BELT -
PASSENGER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

NO SEAT BELT (TR)
DRIVER NOT WEARING
SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B
AGAINST A PREGNANT
WOMAN (MISD)

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903206
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903206
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900584
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900584
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903205
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903205
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903224
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903224
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903223
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903223
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903222
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903222
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900589
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900589
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903204
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903204
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903203
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903203
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903219
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903219
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903216
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903216
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2019-
03225

TR-2019-
03226

TR-2019-
03207

TR-2019-
03227

CF-2019-
00588

TR-2019-
03228

TR-2019-
03229

TR-2019-
03230

TR-2019-
03231

TR-2019-
03232

Filed

On Party
11/22/2 RODRIGUEZ, MICHELLE
019 AYLIN Defendant

11/22/2 SANCHEZ BLANCO, RUBEN
019 IVAN Defendant

11/22/2 SOLIS PEREZ, JUAN
019 PEDRO Defendant

11/22/2 TIDWELL, KARA
019 RAE Defendant

11/22/2 WATERS, JASON
019 DONOVAN Defendant OSW

11/22/2 WHICHARD, DEVONTE
019 JDefendant

11/22/2 WHICHARD, DEVONTE
019 JDefendant

11/22/2 WHICHARD, DEVONTE
019 JDefendant

11/22/2 WHICHARD, DEVONTE
019 JDefendant

11/22/2 WHITING, NELSON
019 ERIC Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. RODRIGUEZ,
MICHELLE AYLIN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. SANCHEZ BLANCO,
RUBEN IVAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. SOLIS PEREZ, JUAN
PEDRO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. TIDWELL, KARA
RAE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. WATERS, JASON
DONOVAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. WHICHARD,
DEVONTE J

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. WHICHARD,
DEVONTE J

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. WHICHARD,
DEVONTE J

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. WHICHARD,
DEVONTE J

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. WHITING, NELSON
ERIC

Offense or Cause

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

INATTENTIVE DRIVING
(TR)

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER
(TR)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

INDECENT EXPOSURE
AFC (FEL)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

OPER M/V W/O A VALID
D.L.(TR)

TOC LIQUOR (TR)

FAIL TO USE CHILD
RESTRAINT (TR)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903232
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903232
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903231
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903231
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903230
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903230
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903229
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903229
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903228
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903228
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900588
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900588
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903227
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903227
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903207
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903207
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903226
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903226
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903225
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903225
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

