Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00582	11/22/2 019	ALLISON, EMILY ANN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALLISON, EMILY ANN	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
5	TR-2019- 03208	11/22/2 019	ANDERSON, WESLEY DANIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ANDERSON, WESLEY DANIEL	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
9	TR-2019- 03199	11/22/2 019	BAKER, TIMOTHY GEORGE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAKER, TIMOTHY GEORGE	DUS (TR)
	TR-2019- 03209	11/22/2 019	BARTON, HUNTER WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARTON, HUNTER WAYNE	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00583		BLACK, DELANE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BLACK, DELANE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
9	TR-2019- 03200	11/22/2 019	BROWN, JESSECA R Defendant	vs. BROWN, JESSECA R	TEXTING WHILE OPERATING NON-COMMERCIAL MOTOR VEHICLE
9	TR-2019- 03201		CASE, BAILY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CASE, BAILY LEE	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
	TR-2019- 03202	11/22/2 019	COMPTON, AMBER KAY Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>		FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00585	11/22/2 019	EWY, LARRY GLEN Defendant OSW		DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
	TR-2019- 03210	11/22/2 019	HINSHAW, HEATHER NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HINSHAW, HEATHER NICOLE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
9	TR-2019- 03211	11/22/2 019	HINSHAW, HEATHER NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HINSHAW, HEATHER NICOLE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
5	TR-2019- 03212	11/22/2 019	HOLDER, SHERYL ANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLDER, SHERYL ANN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
	TR-2019- 03213	11/22/2 019	HORNBECK, SETH CLARK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORNBECK, SETH CLARK	
	TR-2019- 03214	11/22/2 019	HUFF, MISTY DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUFF, MISTY DAWN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
	TR-2019- 03215	11/22/2 019	HUNSAKER, JEFFERY SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUNSAKER, JEFFERY SCOTT	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03216	11/22/2 019	HUSK, STEPHEN ANDREW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUSK, STEPHEN ANDREW	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03217	11/22/2 019	JOHNSON, MACI NECOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNSON, MACI NECOLE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03218	11/22/2 019	JONES, KENNETH PAUL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, KENNETH PAUL	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03219	11/22/2 019	KEENE, JACOB GRANT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEENE, JACOB GRANT	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03203	11/22/2 019	MCCOLLOM, JOSHUA MARK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCOLLOM, JOSHUA MARK	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03220	11/22/2 019	MCCOY, ROBERT JACOB Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCOY, ROBERT JACOB	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03204	11/22/2 019	MCENTIRE, JAMIE LEIGH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCENTIRE, JAMIE LEIGH	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00589	11/22/2 019	MITCHELL, JOHN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MITCHELL, JOHN	MURDER IN THE 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03221	11/22/2 019	MITTS, WILSON LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MITTS, WILSON LEE II	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03222	11/22/2 019	MULLINER, DEBRA ANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MULLINER, DEBRA ANN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03223	11/22/2 019	NADING, TIFFANY JO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NADING, TIFFANY JO	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
J	TR-2019- 03224		OSWALD, DARRYL WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OSWALD, DARRYL WAYNE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03205	11/22/2 019	OTTO, JOHN N Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OTTO, JOHN N	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00584	11/22/2 019	PARTON, RYAN MATTHEW Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PARTON, RYAN MATTHEW	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B AGAINST A PREGNANT WOMAN (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03206	11/22/2 019	PINKSTON, DEVON DRAKE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PINKSTON, DEVON DRAKE	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03225	11/22/2 019	RODRIGUEZ, MICHELLE AYLIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RODRIGUEZ, MICHELLE AYLIN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03226	11/22/2 019	SANCHEZ BLANCO, RUBEN IVAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SANCHEZ BLANCO, RUBEN IVAN	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03207	11/22/2 019	SOLIS PEREZ, JUAN PEDRO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SOLIS PEREZ, JUAN PEDRO	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03227	11/22/2 019	TIDWELL, KARA RAE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TIDWELL, KARA RAE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00588	11/22/2 019	WATERS, JASON DONOVAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WATERS, JASON DONOVAN	INDECENT EXPOSURE AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03228	11/22/2 019	WHICHARD, DEVONTE J Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHICHARD, DEVONTE J	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03229	11/22/2 019	WHICHARD, DEVONTE J Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHICHARD, DEVONTE J	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03230	11/22/2 019	WHICHARD, DEVONTE J Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHICHARD, DEVONTE J	TOC LIQUOR (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03231	11/22/2 019	WHICHARD, DEVONTE J Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHICHARD, DEVONTE J	FAIL TO USE CHILD RESTRAINT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03232	11/22/2 019	WHITING, NELSON ERIC Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITING, NELSON ERIC	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11